
$299

$149

$588 $999

$299 $599 $399

PLUS
stauffers 

RewardsRewards

Sauder's Dozen 
Large Eggs

EARN 1 POINT for each dollar spent.
Some restrictions may apply

Redeem Reward 
on our App, Stauffers Plus Online 

or at the Register

with 300 Points
FREE 

with 300 Points
FREE 

with 400 Points
FREE 

with 400 Points
FREE 

with 400 Points
FREE 

with 700 Points
FREE 

Baby Carrots 
1 lb. bag

Valid 10/15 2025 - 2/3 2026

Valid 10/15 2025 - 2/3 2026

Valid 10/15 2025 - 2/3 2026

Valid 10/15 2025 - 2/3 2026

Valid 10/15 2025 - 2/3 2026

Valid 10/15 2025 - 2/3 2026

Microwavable 
Petite Carrots

12 oz.

Jumbo Sweet 
Onions

Sweet Grape 
Tomatoes

pint

Seedless 
Cucumbers

Best Yet 
Cream Cheese

 8 oz.

Martin's 
Potato Rolls 
Sel. Var. 15 oz.

Boneless Center 
Cut Pork Chops 

Value Pack

Best Yet 
Broth

Sel. Var. 32 oz.

Chobani Greek 
Yogurt

Sel. Var. 5.3 oz.

 88% Lean 
Stauffers
ROUND 

Ground Beef
Value Pack

Best Yet 
Granola

11 oz.

Tyson Chicken
Sel. Var. 

22-25 oz.

Stauffers 
Claw Crab 

Cakes

Best Yet 
French Toast Sticks

16 oz.

DiGiorno 
Pizza

Sel. Var. 17.7-29.3 oz.

Made from Scratch 
Stauffers 8" 

Ham & Cheese or 
Spinach & Feta 

Quiche

2 WEEK AD  
January 21 - February 3, 2026

Every Shopper Gets Sale Prices.  
get additional 
savings.PLUS

stauffers 

MemberSMemberS

Best Yet Butter
Salted or No Salt 

1 lb. 

Stauffers 
Rotisserie Chicken

Best Yet 
Spring Water

24 pk.

Stauffers 
Italian Bread Loaf

  
WEEK 1 WEEK 2 

Clearfield 
American 

Cheese

Iceberg 
Lettuce

headlb.lb. ea.ea. lb.lb.
$$339999

$$334949

January 21 - January 27, 2026
Must be a PLUS Member.

January 28 - February 3, 2026
Must be a PLUS Member.

Limit 3 heads. Max 1 offer.  Limit 3 heads. Max 1 offer.    
Addtl. Qty. & Non Addtl. Qty. & Non PLUSPLUS Member price  $2.99 per head. Member price  $2.99 per head.

Unlimited lbs. Max 1 offer. Unlimited lbs. Max 1 offer.   
Addtl. Qty. & Non Addtl. Qty. & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $5.99 lb. Member price $5.99 lb.  

Limit 3 bags. Max 1 offer.Limit 3 bags. Max 1 offer.
Addtl. Qty. & Non Addtl. Qty. & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $1.99 ea. Member price $1.99 ea.    

Limit 3 pack. Max 1 offer. Limit 3 pack. Max 1 offer. 
Addtl. Qty. & Addtl. Qty. & Non Non PLUSPLUS Member price  Member price $6.99 ea.$6.99 ea.

Limit 3 packs.  Max 1 offer.Limit 3 packs.  Max 1 offer.
Addtl. Qty. & Non Addtl. Qty. & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $3.50 ea. Member price $3.50 ea.    

Limit 3 containers. Max 1 offer.  Limit 3 containers. Max 1 offer.  
Addtl. Qty. & Non Addtl. Qty. & Non PLUSPLUS Member price  $5.29 ea. Member price  $5.29 ea.  

Unlimited lbs. Max. 1 offer. Unlimited lbs. Max. 1 offer. 
Addtl. Qty. & Non Addtl. Qty. & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $7.99 lb. Member price $7.99 lb.

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal
PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal
PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

PLUS
stauffers 

MemberMember

Sign Up 
TODAY!

• EARN REWARD POINTS 
   to redeem for FREE Products

• EXCLUSIVE
   DEALS & COUPONS

• SHOP ONLINE
• SHOPPING LIST
• AISLE PRODUCT 
   LOCATIONS

Download Our
Stauffers Fresh 

Foods App! 

SCAN QR CODE TO 
BECOME A MEMBER!

$$229999

PLUS
stauffers 

DealsDeals

Limit 3 packs. Max 1 offer. Limit 3 packs. Max 1 offer. 
Addtl. Qty. & Non Addtl. Qty. & Non PLUSPLUS Member price  Member price 

Charmin $6.49 ea. • Bounty $6.99Charmin $6.49 ea. • Bounty $6.99

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal
Kreider Farms

Ice Cream
48 oz.

Look for 
these 
Signs!

• Quality & Value 
   You Can Trust

• Affordable Pricing 
   Throughout The Store

• Comparable To 
   Brand Name Products

 2 $4for  3 $5for

 5 $5for

 2 $4for  2 $3for

 2 $6for  2 $6for

Best Yet 
Chunk Cheese  

16 oz.16 oz.  
$$228888

lb.lb. lb.lb.

lb.lb.

ea.ea.

$$339999

Hatfield 
Cooked Ham

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

Fresh Express 
Garden Salad

12 oz.9999¢¢ 9999¢¢

$$448888EssentialsEssentials
Charmin Bathroom 

Tissue 6 ct.
Bounty Paper Towel

 4 ct.

 3 $12for

Buy    Get 1 1
FREE

PLUS
stauffers 

DealsDeals

Coke Mini Cans Coke Mini Cans 
6 pk. 7.5 oz.

Minute Maid/Minute Maid/
FantaFanta

6 pk. 12 oz.

12 Mini $12



We Prepare A Wide Variety Of SEAFOOD In-House!

BUTCHER SHOP

SEAFOOD

Our In-House MEAT CUTTERS Can Customize Your Special Orders!

Ball Park 
Meat Franks

15 oz.

$399 Kunzler 
Hardwood 

Smoked Bacon
1 lb.

$599 Silver Floss 
Bag 

Sauerkraut
2 lb.

$599 $799Mama Lucia 
Meatballs

Italian Turkey & 
Beef 18-26 oz.

Mild 
Chilean 

Salmon Fillets 
Sold As Whole Sides

Frozen 
Coconut 

Crusted Tilapia 
Fillet

$999

$499

Stauffers 
Wild Caught 
Pink Shrimp 

Raw Or Steamed

$3off

$849
Stauffers 

Glazed Salmon 
Portions 

Assorted Varieties

Johnsonville 
Brats and Fresh 

Links
19 oz.

Stauffers Steakhouse 
Sirloin Steaks

Value Pack 
Stauffers 

Flank Steaks

Stauffers Center Cut 
New York Strip Steaks 

Value Pack

Stauffers Boneless 
Center Cut Pork 

Loin Roast

Stauffers Boneless 
Country Style Pork Ribs 

Value Pack

$999 $1199 $1999 $399 $299

Bell & Evans 
Boneless Skinless 

Chicken Breasts 
Value Pack

Hatfield 
Boneless 

Ham Steaks
8 oz.

$599 Bell & Evans 
Chicken Thighs 

Value Pack

Hatfield 
Ground 

Sausage Bricks
1 lb.

$299 Bell & Evans 
Spatchcock 

Chicken

Hatfield 
Dry Rub Seasoned 

Pork 
Tenderloins & 

Loin Filets
18.4-22 oz.

$399

$588

Stauffers 
Boneless Skinless 
Stuffed Chicken 

Breast

Stauffers 
Boneless 

Stuffed Pork 
Chops

$599

$599

Scottish Salmon

• Made From Scratch Stuffing
• Made In-House
• Ready to Cook

lb.lb.

lb.lb.

lb.lb.

lb.lb. lb.lb.

lb.lb. lb.lb.

lb.lb.

lb.lb. lb.lb.

A Customer Favorite!

 2 $7for

lb.lb.

lb.lb. ea.ea.

lb.lb.

ea.ea.

Fresh
never frozen

$999
Mild, Sweet
Wild Caught 
Monk Fish 

Fillets lb.lb.

Fresh
never frozen

Stauffers 
Shrimp Salad

$999

A Customer Favorite!

 2 $7for

• Jet Fresh from the
   Pristine Faroe Islands
• Superior Quality   
• Taste the Difference

Stauffers Stuffed 
Chicken Breast

Buy    Get 1 1
FREE

Sold As Pack of 2 @$9.98

Rich, Flavorful 
Scottish 

Salmon Fillets 
Sold As Whole Sides

$1499
lb.lb.

Fresh
never frozen

Lesser amounts $17.99 lb.

Lesser amounts $13.99 lb.

Medium 
Stewing 
Oysters

$999
dozendozen

Fresh
never frozen



PRODUCE

BAKERY

Our PRODUCE is the Best in Town!

We Make 100's of items From Scratch - Taste the Difference

Stauffers 
Guacamole 

1/2 pint

$499 Flavorful 

Red Onions
$199 $149Hass 

Avocados

Yellow 
Onions

2 lb. bag

Fresh Cilantro 
Bunches

Tender 
Green Beans

White Cauliflower 
Heads

Fresh 
Broccoli 
Crowns

Assorted Little Leaf 
Farms Salads

4 oz.

Giorgio Whole White 
and Baby Bella 

Mushrooms 8 oz.

$199 $199

Stauffers 
Mango Salsa

1/2 pint

Crisp, Sweet 
White Grapes

Assorted
Olipop Sodas

12 oz.

Stauffers 
Cut Up 

Watermelon
Value Pack

California 
Sweet Seedless 

Navels

$799

$299

$1299$499
Stauffers 
Premium 

Snack Fruit
Value Pack

Stauffers 
Cut Up 

Pineapple
Value Pack

$999

Stauffers 
Cream Cheese 

Filled Cupcakes
6 pk. 

$549

Assorted 
Donut Holes

15 oz.

Stauffers
 Iced Cinnamon 

Bun

$549

$229 Stauffers 
Brownie Bites

18 pk.

$649 Stauffers 
Kaiser Rolls

4 pk.

$269

• Professional 
  Cake Decorators
• Custom Designs
• Delicious Flavors

We Are Here For You!

• Red Ripe & Sweet
• Available through Spring
• Florida's Freshest

Spivey FarmsSpivey Farms
Meet the Grower

lb.lb. lb.lb.

lb.lb. lb.lb.

 2 $3for 5 $5for

ea.ea.

 2 $7for  2 $4for 2 $7for

 2 $4for  5 $5for

Crisp 
Gala Apples

tote bag

lb.lb.

Strawberries

Stauffers 
Double Layer 

Cake Half  
$799

Slice $3.49

ea.ea.

Stauffers 
Homestyle 
Chocolate 

Chunk Cookies
8 pk.

$499
Stauffers 

Farmhouse 
Breakfast Bread 

1/2 Loaf

$449

79¢



KITCHEN

DELI

Made From Scratch - Restaurant Quality Foods

Quality & Freshness You Can Trust

Stauffers Meal
Grilled or Pulled 

Chicken 

Scaramuzza's 
Stuffed Shells 
w/ Marinara or 

Half Moon Ravioli

Stauffers 
Popcorn

Buttered Theater
Party Size

$799 $899

$349 $649Stauffers 
Beef Vegetable 

Soup Pint

Ham, Green 
Beans & Red 

Potatoes

Stauffers 
Crispy Chicken 

Side Salad

$849

$749

Stauffers Breaded 
Butterfly Shrimp 
w/ Cocktail Sauce or 
Orange Ginger Sauce

Stauffers 
Grab & Go 
Pork BBQ 
Sandwich 

$699

$499

Stauffers 
Medium Well 

Roast Beef

Stauffers 
Mild Provolone 

Cheese

Rainbow Pasta 
Salad

All Seasons 
Philly Style 

Macaroni & Potato 
Salad & Steakhouse 

Cole Slaw

$799

$499

Stauffers 
Extra Sharp 

Aged Cheddar 
Cheese

$799 Stauffers 
French Brie 

Cheese
$1399

$1499

$1999
Stauffers 
Store Cut

 Parmigiano 
Reggiano 

Cheese

$399$599

Stauffers 
Grilled Chicken Breast

Award Winning!
Stauffers 
BBQ Ribs 

Stauffers
Vegetables

Grilled or Mediterranean

Stauffers 
Breaded Butterfly or 

Coconut Shrimp 

$899$799 $799 $899$349

Sahlen's 
Smokehouse 

Ham off The Bone
Dietz & Watson 

Baby Swiss Cheese

Dietz & Watson 
Gourmet Lite or 

Smoked Tavern Ham
Stauffers 

Muenster Cheese

Dietz & Watson 
Buffalo Style 

Chicken Breast

$899 $799 $999 $799 $999

• Fresh Fried In-Store
• Golden Sweet & Crunchy

Stauffers 
Breaded Butterfly or 

Coconut Shrimp

A Customer Favorite!

We Are Here For You!

lb.lb.

ea.ea.

ea.ea. ea.ea.

lb.lb.

ea.ea.

lb.lb. lb.lb. lb.lb.

lb.lb.

lb.lb. lb.lb.

lb.lb.

lb.lb. lb.lb.

lb.lb.

lb.lb.

lb.lb.

lb.lb. ea.ea.

lb.lb. lb.lb. lb.lb.lb.lb.

Large $11.49
Available 11am - 2 pm

• Fresh Cut Deli Meats &   
   Cheeses The Way You Want
• Quality and Freshness 
   You Can Trust

Stauffers 
Potato Latkes

Snack Size $1.49

Oscar Mayer 
Fun Pack 

Lunchables
8.8-10.7 oz.



DAIRY

FROZEN

Fill Your Fridge With These Essential Products

Stock Up On Sweet Treats, Quick Meals Or Snacks

Sargento 
Cheese

Shredded or 
Slices 5-8 oz.

Chobani 
Greek Yogurt

20G or Flip
Sel. Var. 4-6.7 oz.

Gorton's 
Breaded Fish
Sel. Var. 11.4 oz.

Sargento 
String Cheese
Sel. Var. 9-12 oz.

Best Yet 
Sour Cream 

Sel. Var. 
16 oz.

Sargento 
Balanced 

Breaks
4.5 oz.

Best Yet 
Cheesy Melt 

32 oz.

$399 Crystal Farms 
Deli Sliced 

Cheese
6.84-8 oz.

Crystal Farms 
Cracker Cuts

7 oz.

$599

Poppy's 
Potato 

Pierogies
13 oz.

Hanover
Vegetables 

Sel. Var. 10-14 oz.

Green Giant 
Frozen 

Vegetables
Sel. Var. 7-8 oz.

Kellogg's 
Eggo

Sel. Var. Pancakes  
or Waffles 

8.4-14.8 oz.

Birds Eye 
Voila Meals
Sel. Var. 42 oz.

Furlani's 
Texas Toast

Sel. Var. 
10.15-11.25 oz.

$499$799

$449

$399

 2 $8for  2 $5for

Zook's Meat Pies
12-24 oz.

Breyer's
Ice Cream

48 oz.
McCain Potatoes

Sel. Var. 19-32 oz.

Mr. Dee's 
Hash Brown Patties

31.7 oz.

Stouffer's 
Entrees

Sel. Var. 8.37-12.87 oz.

$349$399$1off

 2 $7for  2 $4for

 2 $6for

 2 $3for 4 $5for

 2 $5for

 2 $6for

 2 $7for

 2 $5for  2 $7for

Simply 
Potatoes

20 oz.

Florida Natural 
Orange or Ruby Red 

Grapefruit Juice
52 oz.

International 
Delight Creamer

32 oz.

Crystal Farms 
Cream Cheese

8 oz.

Crystal Farms 
Butter Quarters

16 oz.

• Made From The Freshest Milk
• Choose From: 
   Shreds, Blocks Or Slices
• Quality & Value You Can Trust

A Customer Favorite!

• Made From Scratch
• Savory & Delicious 
  Comfort Food
•                Family-Owned

A Customer Favorite!

 2 $3for  2 $6for  2 $5for

 4 $5for99¢

Outshine Bars
Sel. Var. 

14.7-18 oz.



GROCERY Check Out Our Best Yet Brand … Great Products At A Great Price

Red Rose 
Tea 

48-100 ct.

Little Debbie 
Family Pack

Sel. Var.
 9.5-16.2 oz.

$449
Swiss Miss 
Hot Cocoa 

Mix
Sel. Var. 

3.12-11.04 oz.

Jiffy Corn 
Muffin 
8.5 oz.

Kellogg's 
Nutri Grain 

Bars
10.4 oz.

Nestle 
Morsels 
23-24 oz.

Duncan Hines 
Brownie Mix

18-18.3 oz.

Lipton 
Soup Mix
1.8-4.9 oz.

$199

Betty Crocker 
Bisquick Original 

Pancake 
Baking Mix 

40 oz.

Spring Tree 
Pure Maple 

Syrup
8.5 oz.

Del Monte 
Fruit Bowls
Sel. Var. 4 pk.

Nissin
Bowls 

3.27-3.42 oz.
Chow Mein

 4 oz.

$499$449 $799

 2 $6for

Whiff Roasters
K-Cups 

12 pk.

Sunbelt 
Granola/Cereal Bars

7.61-11.26 oz.

$999

General Mills 
Family Size Cereal

Sel. Var. 18-18.8 oz.

 2 $5for

Tastykake Classic Baked 
Mini Donuts

10-11.5 oz.

$399

$299 $599 $399 $499$749

Welch's 
Grape 

Jam or Jelly
30 oz.

Best Yet
 Microwave 

Popcorn
8.7-9.9 oz.

Best Yet 
Trail Mix

9 oz.

$299

$399$259

Best Yet 
Plates & Bowls
Sel. Var. 24-48 ct.

Mott's 
Apple Juice 

64 oz.

Peter Pan 
Peanut 
Butter
16.3 oz.

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal Entenmann's 
Donuts 

Sel. Var. 11-16 oz.

Quaker 
Whole Grain Oats
Old Fashioned or Quick 

42 oz.

Kellogg's 
Pop Tarts

20.3 oz.
Kashi Cereal

Sel. Var. 12.3-18 oz.

Eight O'Clock
 K-Cups

10 ct.

• Quality 
  & Value
• Affordable 
   Pricing
• Comparable 
   to Brand 
   Name 
   Products

Limit 6 items.   Limit 6 items.   
Addtl. Qty & Non Addtl. Qty & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $7.99 ea. Member price $7.99 ea.

 2 $7for

 3 $8for  2 $4for

 2 $6for

 2 $6for  4 $5for

Mott's 
Applesauce

6 pk.  2 $7for 2 $4for
Best Yet 

Flour
5 lb.

 2 $5for  2 $7for 2 $4for

Look for these Signs!

$2off
per lb. 

$1off

Whiff Roasters
Whole Bean 

Coffee
Coffee

8 oz.

79¢



GROCERY

PA Dutch Egg 
Noodles

12 oz.

Rice Selects
Sel. Var. 

30-32 oz.

Yogi Tea
Sel. Var. 16 ct.

Mike's Mighty 
Good Soup

Sel. Var. 1.6-2.4 oz.

Simple Mills 
Sprouted 
Crackers

Sel. Var. 4.25 oz.

San Giorgio 
Pasta 

12-16 oz.

Furmano's 
Tomatoes 

Sel. Var. 28 oz.

Bertolli 
Olive Oil

16.9 oz.

DeLallo 
Pasta
16 oz.

DeLallo 
Pasta Sauce

24 oz.

 4 $9for  3 $4for

 2 $5for  2 $5for  2 $4for

 2 $4for

Progresso Soup
Sel. Var. 
18.5 oz.

Campbell's 
Soup

Sel. Var. 10.5-11.5 oz.

Kraft 
Macaroni & Cheese

5.5-7.3 oz.

$399

$269$199

$169

Stubb's 
BBQ Sauce

18 oz. 

Del Grosso 
Pasta Sauce

15-24 oz.

Hellmann's 
Mayonnaise

20 oz.

Gulden's 
Squeeze 
Mustard

12 oz.

Starkist
Tuna
5 oz.

$179

$179

$599

$299 $899 $349

$599

$449

$399

$399

$349

$399

$329

$899

$299

$649

$399

$199

$399

$429

Olive Garden 
Light Italian Dressing

16 oz.

Olive Garden Garlic 
Romano Croutons

5 oz.

Success Rice
14 oz.

Texas Pete Hot Sauce 
12 oz.

McCormick Grillmate 
Seasoning

Sel. Var. 2.12-3.5 oz.

McCormick Chili 
Seasoning Mix

5-6.625 oz.

Hunt's Ketchup
Sel. Var. 20 oz.

 2 $5for 2 $5for 4 $5for

 4 $5for
4C Seasoned 

Bread Crumbs
24 oz.

Mauna Loa Dry
Roasted Sea Salt 

Macadamias
Sel. Var. 4 oz.

Field Day 
Cereal

Sel. Var. 10-15 oz.

Cento San 
Marzano 

Tomatoes
Sel. Var. 28 oz.

Nature's Path 
Old Fashioned 

Oats
18 oz.

Dutch Gold 
Clover Honey 

Bear
12 oz.

Lesser Evil 
Snacks
Sel. Var. 

4.6-6.4 oz.

Twinings Tea 
K-Cups

12 ct.

Made Good 
Granola Minis
Sel. Var. 4.25 oz.

We Offer A Wide  Variety Of                    Products



GROCERY

Bang or 
Monster 

Energy Drinks
4 pk. 16 oz.

Pepperidge 
Farm Bakery 

Classics Rolls
Sel. Var. 14-15 oz.

$999

Ball Park 
Hamburger or 
Hot Dog Rolls

13 oz.

$329

Pepperidge 
Farm Milano 

Cookies
Sel. Var. 5-7 oz.

Sara Lee 
Artesano Rolls

Sel. Var. 
15-19 oz.

Sara Lee 
Artesano Style 

Bread 20 oz.
Arnold 

Country or Whole 
Grain Bread 24 oz.

$449

$379 $299

Nabisco Fig 
Newtons

10 oz.

Thomas 
New York Style 

Bagels
19-20 oz.

Sara Lee 
Classic Bread

20 oz.

Schmidt 
Italian No Seed 

Bread
20 oz.

$299 $199

 2 $6for  2 $6for  2 $7for

Coke Products
Fridge Pack 12 pk. 12 oz.

Powerade 8 pk. 20 oz.

Martin's
Cheese Curls 10.5 oz.,

Popcorn 7-10.5 oz.,
White Tortillas 11 oz.

Uglies 
Kettle Cooked 

Potato Chips 5.5-6 oz.

Entenmann's 
Mini Snacks

Sel. Var 12-13 oz.

$799

$399$299

Frito Lay 
Smart Food 

Popcorn
6.25-7.75 oz.

Cape Cod 
Potato Chips 7-8 oz.

Snyder's of  
Hanover Pretzels 

12-16 oz.

Pepsi 
Products
1.25 liter

Pure Leaf 
Tea

64 oz.
Gatorade
6 pk. 12 oz.

Deer Park 
Spring 
Water

24 pk. 16.9 oz.

Pepsi
6 pk. 

16.9 oz.

Gold Peak Tea 
6 pk. 16.9 oz.

Glaceau 
Vitamin or Smart 

Water 
6 pk. 16.9 oz.

$799
Snapple 

Tea
12 pk. 16 oz.

Capri Sun 
Drink 

Pouches
10 pk.

$999 $399

Herr's
Cheese Curls 7-8 oz.,
Popcorn 5.75-6 oz.

Tom Sturgis
 Pretzels

9-14 oz.

Tortiyahs! 
8-11 oz.

On the Border Dips
15-16 oz.

Utz 
Potato Chips

12.5-13 oz.

Utz 
Cheese Curls 7.5-8.5 oz.,

Popcorn 6.5 oz.

Buy    Get 1 1
FREE

Buy    Get 1 1
FREE

Buy    Get 1 1
FREE

Buy    Get 1 1
FREE

 2 $7for 2 $7for

 2 $12for  2 $14for

 4 $5for  2 $6for  2 $8for

 2 $9for

 3 $14for

Coke Product  
Bottle 

8 pk. 12 oz.
Mini Cans

10 pk. 7.5 oz.

Coke Product  
Bottle 

6 pk. 8 oz.
Mexican 

4 pk. 12 oz.

Buy 2 Coke 12 pk., Buy 2 Coke 12 pk., 
Get 1 Powerade 8 pk. FREEGet 1 Powerade 8 pk. FREE

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

We Offer A Wide Variety Of                  Products

Frito Lay 
Potato Chips 7.5-9.625 oz.

Poppables 5 oz.

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal
PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal
PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

PLUS
stauffers 

DealDeal

Must Buy 4 or More. Must Buy 4 or More. 
Lesser Qty & Non Lesser Qty & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $1.99 ea. Member price $1.99 ea.

Must Buy 2 or More. Must Buy 2 or More. 
Lesser Qty & Non Lesser Qty & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $3.59 ea. Member price $3.59 ea.

Must Buy 2 or More. Must Buy 2 or More. 
Lesser Qty & Non Lesser Qty & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $5.29 ea. Member price $5.29 ea.

Must Buy 2 or More. Limit 3 offers.Must Buy 2 or More. Limit 3 offers.
Lesser Qty & Non Lesser Qty & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $4.99 ea. Member price $4.99 ea.

Must Buy 3 or More. Must Buy 3 or More. 
Lesser Qty & Non Lesser Qty & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $6.99 ea. Member price $6.99 ea.

Alani Nu 
Energy 
Drinks
12 oz.

Celsius 
Live Fit

Essentials
12 oz. 2 $450

for  2 $450
for

Must Buy 2 or More. Must Buy 2 or More. 
Lesser Qty & Non Lesser Qty & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $3.29 ea. Member price $3.29 ea.

Must Buy 2 or More. Must Buy 2 or More. 
Lesser Qty & Non Lesser Qty & Non PLUSPLUS Member price $2.99 ea. Member price $2.99 ea.

 2 $7for

 2 $7for

 2 $6for



HOUSEHOLD

HEALTH & 
BEAUTY

PET

We Are Family Owned Since 1932

We Have What You Need To Care For Your Whole Family

For Your Dog & Cats … We Got You Covered

Reynolds 
Wrap Giant 
Foil Wrap
200 sq. ft.

Hefty 
Storage/

Freezer Bags
Sel. Var. 

12-40 ct.

Speed Stick 
Deodorant

Sel. Var. 
2.3-3 oz.

$299

Tide Laundry 
Detergent 

Pods
12-16 ct.

Vanity Fair 
Napkins
40-100 ct.

Aleve Pain 
Relief
Sel. Var. 

50 ct.

$499

$899

Downy Fabric 
Softener
26-44 oz.

Swiffer
Products 

Sel. Var. 3-12 ct.

Vicks 
Nyquil or 
Dayquil
Sel. Var. 

Liquid 8 oz. 
Liquicaps 16 ct. 

Lysol Toilet 
Cleaner

Sel. Var. 24 oz.

Scrubbing 
Bubbles

Sel. Var. 20 oz.

Always Pads/
Panty Liners

Sel. Var. 20-80 ct.

$549 $499

$579

$1299

$999 $999

Lysol Cleaning 
Products

Sel. Var. 
22-32 oz.

Febreze Air 
Fresheners

8.8 oz.

Pepto Bismol 
Acid Relief
Liquid 8 oz.,
Chewables 
24-30 ct.

Mr. Clean 
Magic Eraser

3-6 ct.

Best Yet 
Ultra 

Select A Size 
Paper Towels

2 ct.

Tampax Pearl 
Tampons

28-36 ct.

$699 $799

$599

Purina Dog 
Treats

Sel. Var. 4-6 oz.

Purina Dog 
Busy Bones

Sel. Var. 6.5-7 oz.

$299 Friskies Cat 
Treats

Sel. Var. 2.1 oz.

Sheba Cat 
Food
2.6 oz.

Purina 
Tidy Cat Litter

20 lb.

Suet 
Sunflower Blend

11 oz.

$599 $129

 4 $5for 2 $7for

Puff's Facial Tissues
48 ct.

Dawn Liquid 
Dish Detergent
Sel. Var. 16-17.4 oz.

$799 $549$499

Colgate Total 
Toothpaste
Sel. Var. 3.3 oz.

Colgate Toothbrush
Sel. Var. 1ct.

Therabreath Oral Rinse
16 oz.

VO5 Shampoo/
Conditioner

15 oz.
SoftSoap Bodywash

20 oz.

$499 $129 $599$109$699

$349

 2 $7for  2 $9for  2 $5for 2 $9for  2 $6for

 2 $6for

Dixie Plates, 
Bowls & Cups
Sel. Var. 10-48 ct.

Tide Laundry Detergent
37-42 oz.

Cascade Dishwasher 
Detergent Action Pacs

Sel. Var. 9-12 ct.

 4 $5for  4 $5for


